

ITEM NO.MMA

COURT NO.14

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9178 OF 2010

BOARD OF TRUSTEES.OF J.N.P.TRUST

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARPANCH,GRAM PANCHAYAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31/01/2011 This appeal was MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDKAM SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

UPON MENTIONING the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Thursday i.e. on 3.2.2011.

(NEELAM GULATI)
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER