

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOs. 7 & 8 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9178 OF 2010

BOARD OF TRUSTEES.OF J.N.P.TRUST

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARPANCH,GRAM PANCHAYAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For directions, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 09/04/2012 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

For Respondents/
Applicants

Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.

Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.

Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Mr. Ajay Sharma, learned counsel for the appellant accepts notice on behalf of the non-applicant and prays for some time to file reply to the application. The same may be done within four weeks.

Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within two weeks thereafter.

List thereafter.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)
COURT MASTER

(KUSUM GULATI)
COURT MASTER