

®

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.6

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 7 & 8/2012 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 9178 OF 2010

BOARD OF TRUSTEES.OF J.N.P.TRUST

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SARPANCH,GRAM PANCHAYAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for exemption from filing OT and directions and office report)

Date: 01/10/2012 These IAs were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.K. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Rajeev B. Masodkar, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia,Adv.

Mr. Sachin Patil, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kharde, Adv. for
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.As. in the next week.

|(Pardeep Kumar)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|